Advisement Calendar

Fall Session — 2024

Date
Monday, March 4t

Event
Advisement — All Students

Thursday, August 15-Wednesday, Walk-In Registration

August 14

Monday, August 5"-Thursday,

August 8t
Tuesday, August 6t

Thursday August 8"

Monday, August 12" & Tuesday,

August 13

Monday, August 12"
Tuesday, August 13t
Friday, August 16"
Sunday, August 18th

Sunday, August 25"

Monday, September 2™
Monday, September 9t

Wednesday, September 11t
Wednesday, September 18

Friday, September 20%"

Friday, October 4t
Monday, October 7t
Tuesday, October 8t
Friday, October 11t

Sunday, October 13t

Monday, November 11t
Friday, November 15"

Monday, November 25" —
Saturday, November 30"
Monday, December 9t

Tuesday, December 10t —
Friday, December 13th

Late Night Registration (Open until 6:00pm)

Fall Tuition Due for First 8-Week, 12-Week, 16-
Week & 4-Week A Classes
Convocation Days

Late Night Registration (Open until 6:00pm)

16-Week and First 8-Week Classes Begin

Last Day to Register for First 8-Week Classes
Last Day to Register for 16-Week Classes

Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund — First 8-
Week Classes

Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund — 16-
Week Classes

Holiday (Labor Day) No Classes

12-Week Classes Begin

Last Day to Register for 12-Week Classes

Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund — 12-
Week Classes

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade — First 8-
Week Classes

End of First 8-Week Classes

Second 8-Week Classes Begin

Last Day to Register for Second 8-Week Classes
JALC IEA Non-Instructional Day No Classes

*This adjustment day accommodates new contractual language in
JALC IEA 2023-2027 collective bargaining agreement.

Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund —
Second 8-Week Classes

Holiday (Veteran’s Day) No Classes

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade — Second
8-Week, 12-Week, and 16-Week Classes

Holiday (Thanksgiving) No Classes
End of Second 8-Week,12-Week, and 16-

Week Classes
Final Exams
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